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as 'rail ).sha € permitticd to appear in such railed course(s) ESE.
Admission For MA classes:

For MA 1st semester, students will be enroled through entrance test of HPU Shimla.

Rosterin CBCS(UG)
The college offers under graduate course under CBCS.The admission for available seats will
be made in accordance with University roster as follows:
Reservation seats is as follows:
120 -Point Reservation Roster
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r=="-__________TZU73PBTET1QE§ETVGHIUTr1cUSlc.
g | 21 41 ST 61 CUL | 81
22 42 62 82
23 43 63 83

24 44 64 84
25 45 65 85
26 46 66 86
27 47 67 87
28 48 68 88
29 49 69 89
30 50 70 90
31 51 71 91
32 52 72 92
33 53 762 93
34 54 74 94
35 55 75 95
36 56 76 96
37 57 77 97

38 58 78 98
39 59 SC 79 99

40 60 | SP 80 100
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120 -Point Reservation Roster
1 21 41 ST 61 CUL| 81 |CUL 101
2 22 42 62 82 102
3 23 43 63 83 103
4 24 44 64 84 104
5 25 45 65 | sc | 85 |sSC 105
6 26 SC 46 SC 66 HC 86 106 SC
7 SC 27 ST 47 67 ST 87 107 ST
8 28 48 68 88 108
) 29 49 69 89 109
10 30 50 70 90 110
11 31 51 71 91 SC 111
120°SC 32 52 SC 72 | SC 92 112
13 ST 33 SC 53 8|CST 73 93 |SC 113 SC
14 34 HC 54 74 94 114
15 35 55 75 95 115
16 36 56 76 96 116
17 37 57 77 97 |[scC 117 SP
18 | SC 38 CUL g o] e B 78 SC 98 |CuUL 118 CUL
19 | SP 39 SC 59 SC 79 | SP 99 | SP 119 SC
20 CUL| 40 SP 60' SP i 80 ST 100 | HC 120 ST
HC H-ndlcagptd
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RGM Govt. College Joginder Nagar

120-Point Reservation Roster

1 |PwD | 21 |PwD| 41 |s 61 |eu 81 |cu 101 | PwD
2 22 42 |pwo | 62 |pwpn | 82 |pwo | 102

3 23 43 63 83 103

4 24 44 64 84 104

5 25 45 65 | SC [ 85 | SC | 105

6 26 | SC |46 | SC | 66 86 106 | SC
7 SC | 27 | ST | 47 67 | ST | 87 107 | ST
8 28 48 68 88 108

9 29 49 69 89 109

10 30 50 70 90 110

11 31 51 71 91 |SC [ 111

12| SC | 32 52 | SC |72 | SC | 92 112

13| ST |33 | SC |53 | ST |73 93 | ST | 113 | SC
14 34 54 74 94 114

15 35 55 75 95 115

16 36 56 76 96 116

17 37 57 77 97 | SC | 117 | SP
18] SC | 38 | CUL| 58 78 | SC |98 | CUL 118 | CUL
19| SP |39 |SC |59 |[SC |79 |[SP |99 | SP | 119 | SC
201 CUL 40 | SP |60 | SP |80 | ST | 100 120 | ST

PWD 5%, CUL 5%, SP 5%, SC 15%, ST 7.5%




RGM Govt. College Joginder Nagar

The seats under 200 Point Roster for different calegones are as under -

Calegory B0 {22%) 5T (5%) OBC (15%) General BEWS (10%) Total
Open 8 06 18 TO F. 1] 142
Ex. ManANES | 06 o 04 18 - E ]
WFF o2 - - oz - 04
IRDF ] o ] - - 1
PH 14 - 02 [ - L]
Total il W 30 o6 F. 1] ana
Vertical Reservation :- I} SC 22% 1) ST #% myOBC 15% IV} EWS 10%

Sr. Mo. Category for which

of seal(s) seat(s) remarked
UR PH-1

2 UR

3 UR

B UR

5 50C-1

& UR

7 UR -Ex. Man-1

B OBC-1

9 EWS-1

10 SC-2

11 UR

12 UR

13 UR

14 S5C-3 Ex. Man-2

15 UR

16 UR

17 oBC-2

18 Ews-2

19 SC-4

20 5T-1

21 UR Ex. Man-3

22 0OBC-3

23 SC-5-PH-2

I} Ex maniWEM 15%

5r. No.
of seat(s)

EERLBLABEYRMELERUEBENERE

1) WFF 24

Roster in CBCS (LLG)
200 - Point Reservation Roster

Categony for which
soat(s) remarkad

UR

UR

LR

UR

SCH-IRDP

OBC-4 Ex. Mar-4

EWS-3

UR

5C-7

UR Ex. Man-5
UR

OBC-5 IRDP-2

UR

SCH

EWS-4

UR

5T-2 Ex. Man-
SCH

OBCE

UR
UR
UR
SC-10

URDP 7% I} PH $%

St

MNao.

of seat(s)

47

BEARRRBRLBBLUERRURIB B8

Category for which

seat(s) remarked
UR Ex. Man-T
UR
OBC-T-PH-3
SC-11
URWFF-

UR

EWS-5

UR Ex. Man-8
5CH

OBCH

UR

UR

EWS-6

SC-13 Ex. Man-8

&5T-3

Sr. No.
of seal(s)
]

7

72

73

T4

75

107

10
M
12
13

1202122 O

. GOVT. COLLEGE JC

Category for which
seat(s) remarked
EWS-7

UR

OBC-10 Ex. Mar-10
SC-16

UR-Ex. Mar-11
UR

UR

OBC-11

SC-17

EWs-8
ST-4-IRDP-5
UR Ex. Man-12
SC-18

UR-FH<4
OBC-12

UR

UR Ex. Man-13
SC-19

UR

OBC-13

EWs-9
SC-20-WFF-2
UR

UR-PH-5

UR - Ex. Man-14
OBC-14-IRDP£
SC-21-IRDP-7
EWS-10

5T-5

OBC-15
SC-22-Ex.-Man-15
UR-PHE

UR

UR

UR

SC-23

UR

UR-Ex. Mar-16
OBC-16

EWs-11

SC-24

UR

UR

UR

Sr. No.
of seal(s)
114
15
116
17
118
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
13
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Category for which
seal(s) remarked
SC-25Ex. Man-17
UR

UR

OBC-17

EWS-12

S5C-26

514

UR-Ex. Man-18
OBC-18
S5C-27-PH-2

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC-28-IRDPE
OBC-18-Ex. Mar18
EWS-13

UR

S5C-29

UR-Ex -Man-20
UR

OBC-20 IRDP-9
UR

5C-30

EWS-14

UR

ST-T-Ex. Man-21
5C-31

0OBC-21

UR

UR

UR

5C-32

UR-Ex. Man-22

5r. No.
of seal(s)
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
1M
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
180
191
192
143
194
185
196
197
198
199
200

Category for which
seat(s) remarked

0OBC-24-RDP-10
SC-36-IRDP-11
UR

UR

UR

UR

SC-37

EWS-17

UR

0BC-25-Ex. Man-25
SC-38

UR-Ex. Man-26
UR

UR

0OBC-26

SC-30

EWSs-18
ST4-IRDP-12
UR-Ex. Man-27
SC40

UR-PH-8
0OBC-27

UR

UR-Ex. Man-28
SC41

UR

0BC-28

EWS-19
SC-12-WFF4
UR

UR-PH-10
UR-Ex. Man-28
OBC-28-RDP-13
SC43-IRDP-14
EWS-20

ST-10

0BC-30
SC44-Ex. Man-30




